
 

 

 New Zealand Gypsy Cob Association Inc. 
  

Instructions – Please Read Carefully 
 

 This return is to be completed by the Stallion 
owner(s) in respect of ALL INSTANCES 
WHERE A MARE WAS EXPOSED TO ONE 
OR MORE STALLIONS IRRESPECTIVE of 
whether or not a breeding is thought to have 
occurred and/or pregnancy resulted.  

 Complete a SEPARATE return for EACH 
STALLION. This return may be copied. 

 Please complete this return and lodge it with 
the registrar by July 31 of each year. 

 

 

 STALLION BREEDING RETURN 
 

 

____________________________________________________ 

Registered Name of Stallion 

 

______________________________________________ 

NZGCA Registration Number 
 

 

Return Form To: 
Tracy Wilde 

 2265B Kakaramea Road 
 RD10, Hamilton 3290 

Or email:  Thewildes2017@gmail.com 

 
  

   
  NAME OF MARE 

 
Reg. No. 

 
 

METHOD OF BREEDING.                        
PASTURE:  HAND:  OVERSEAS SEMEN:  
 EMBRYO /TRANSFER: ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION  

Dates Mare was exposed 
                From                             To 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 
 

I/We hereby certify that all information supplied in relation to this return is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge.  

 
SIGNATURE(S) 

 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
NAME(S) 

 
 

 
PHONE 

 

 
ADDRESS 

 
 
 

 
EMAIL 

 

 


